
 2011 CrackerJack Show Series Point Standings - Series Total

Show Number Show Date

1 2 3 4
Division Entry 13-Jul-11 27-Jul-11 10-Aug-11 25-Aug-11

0 - Lead Line Sylvia Cruz 14 14 21 70 119 Y Y 1

Nolan Givlin 21 70 91 Y Y 2

Ivy Craighead 21 70 91 Y Y 3

Madison DeJong 14 70 84 Y Y 4

Lauren Tutt 70 70 N Y -

Sumyr Stoddart 70 70 N Y -

Matthew La Ford 70 70 N Y -

Cheyenne Saunders 70 70 N Y -

Robert La Ford 70 70 N Y -

Briar George 70 70 N Y -

Katie Watson 14 14 N Y -

1 - Beginner Lindsay Bodolai 40 116 256 280 692 Y Y 1

Adarose Sansolita 80 93 228 70 471 Y Y 2

Keira Armstrong 110 131 188 429 Y Y 3

Teghan Tanner 110 175 285 Y Y 4

Victoria Harper 150 82 232 Y Y 5

Karly Snyder 84 121 205 Y Y 6

Eric Mann 48 116 26 190 Y Y 7

Anika Clayton 99 75 174 Y Y 8

Cheryl-Lynne Sansolita 106 29 0 28 163 Y Y 9

Alysha Swackhamer 98 24 0 122 Y Y 10

Dixon Murphy 24 7 26 0 57 Y Y 11

Rosie Elliott 0 0 24 24 Y Y 12

Megan Collins 0 13 13 Y Y 13

Kilby Brunner DeForest 203 203 N Y -

Kayla Josiak 156 156 N Y -

Mackenzie Osborne 120 120 N Y -

Cassandra Campbell 99 99 N Y -

Kaleb Ferreira 83 83 N Y -

Alex Jenkins 56 56 N Y -

Robyn Denn 44 44 N Y -

Emily Drevost 24 24 N Y -

Amanda Lojszczyk 14 14 N Y -

Karina Lojszczyk 0 0 N N -

Overall 

Series 

PlaceGrand Total

Overall CrackerJack Series Standings - 2011
Sum of Series Points

Two or More 

Shows

Points 

Qualifier

Karina Lojszczyk 0 0 N N -

Meghan Collins 0 0 N N -

Gillian Cook 0 0 N N -

2 - Novice Picture Perfect Pony/Rachel Rowe 75 114 107 74 370 Y Y 1

Up To No Good/Mallory Dunlop 90 91 144 325 Y Y 2

Mr Beau Jangles/Daelin Cameron 68 78 132 0 278 Y Y 3

Running Red Lights/Alexandria Maione 99 108 207 Y Y 4

All Inclusive Pony/Maja Bracovich 127 78 205 Y Y 5

Hershey Kisses/Madison Vita-Finzi 102 88 190 Y Y 6

Summer Rain/Shalom Leger 14 124 138 Y Y 7

Lucky Number Seven/Autumn Benford 115 0 115 Y Y 8

Marco Polo/Amanda Lojszczyk 54 28 82 Y Y 9

Against All Odds/Gillian Watson 72 0 72 Y Y 10

Shrunk In The Wash/Nicole Sedlak 208 208 N Y -

My Copper Penny/Heather Hale 188 188 N Y -

Addison/Jocelyn Moulton 182 182 N Y -

Duke of Hazards/Madison Vita-Finzi 83 83 N Y -

Beau/Samantha Blair 60 60 N Y -

Wish Me Luck/Grace Zhang 60 60 N Y -

Circus Pony/Taylor McCullough 48 48 N Y -

Addison/Jocelyn Moultan 6 6 N Y -

Fiery/Karina Lojszczyk 0 0 0 Y N -
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3 - Hunter All The Right Reasons/Allison Dimytosh 285 283 148 76 792 Y Y 1

Calloway/Natasha Piroutz 171 92 226 303 792 Y Y 2

Frost 'n Flame/Charlotte Anderson 342 162 98 11 613 Y Y 3

Fancy Footwork/Shauna Nyarady 285 162 96 543 Y Y 4

Comical Romance/Katie McKee 266 59 185 510 Y Y 5

Deal Me An Ace/Tiffany Cruz 114 104 204 69 491 Y Y 6

Hopeful Dreams/Victoria Fair 0 0 36 121 157 Y Y 7

Shy Girl/Brianna Barnhart 57 84 0 141 Y Y 8

Halton's Duke/Sarah James 0 32 32 Y Y 9

Franklin's Account/Emily Taylor 19 0 19 Y Y 10

My Copper Penny/Emily Secord 0 12 0 12 Y Y 11

Royale Glory/Emily Faulkner 285 285 N Y -

Little Dove/Georgie Faulkner 129 129 N Y -

Rock The Casbah/Cassie Russell 89 89 N Y -

Great To Be Next/Rebecca Terrell 80 80 N Y -

Naughty By Nature/Caitlyn Matthews 70 70 N Y -

Joshua Hainsville/Jackie Cutrara 70 70 N Y -

Lucky Number Seven/Karolina Robianska 57 57 N Y -

Wildest Intentions/Kylie Pardy 44 44 N Y -

Sov/Christian McKinnley 38 38 N Y -

Anna Bella/Caitie Campaglia 38 38 N Y -

By Design/Erica Wortley 26 26 N Y -

Wildest Intentions/Elizabeth Giannantonio 10 10 N Y -

Joshua Hainsville/Sarah Loree 0 0 0 Y N -

Pleasant Surprise/Cassandra Rasmussen 0 0 N N -

Grant Me A Wish/Gracie Brison 0 0 N N -

Touch 'n Go/Elizabeth Giannantonio 0 0 N N -

Running Red Lights/Alexandria Maione 0 0 N N -

There's No Place Like Home/Taylor Gaudet 0 0 N N -

Shrunk In The Wash/Nicole Sedlak 0 0 N N -

Up To No Good/Jessica Shultz 0 0 N N -

Toy Soldier/Abbey Norris 0 0 N N -

Early Bird/Samantha Blair 0 0 N N -

Hershey Kisses/Madison Vita-Finzi 0 0 N N -

Just My Luck/Rebecca Hartman 0 0 N N -

Sweet Purchase/Bryn Badour 0 0 N N -

4 - Equitation Natasha Piroutz 331 210 203 94 838 Y Y 14 - Equitation Natasha Piroutz 331 210 203 94 838 Y Y 1

Tiffany Cruz 204 90 135 125 554 Y Y 2

Katie McKee 190 100 151 441 Y Y 3

Victoria Fair 0 70 50 107 227 Y Y 4

Shauna Nyarady 129 49 40 218 Y Y 5

Brianna Barnhart 89 67 43 199 Y Y 6

Danielle Tutt 0 0 96 40 136 Y Y 7

Emily Secord 26 30 28 40 124 Y Y 8

Emily Taylor 0 90 90 Y Y 9

Carolan Prior 30 20 50 Y Y 10

Sarah James 38 10 48 Y Y 11

Elizabeth Giannantonio 40 0 40 Y Y 12

Christian McKinnley 39 39 N Y -

Cassie Russell 22 22 N Y -

Caitie Campaglia 19 19 N Y -

Samantha Blair 0 0 0 Y N -

Rachel Rowe 0 0 0 Y N -

Gillian Watson 0 0 N N -

Karolina Robianska 0 0 N N -

Rebecca Terrell 0 0 N N -

Bryn Badour 0 0 N N -

Alexandria Maione 0 0 N N -

Cassandra Rasmussen 0 0 N N -

5 - Fun Calloway/Natasha Piroutz 111 77 61 94 343 Y Y 1

Comical Romance/Katie McKee 67 55 124 246 Y Y 2

Hopeful Dreams/Victoria Fair 20 73 45 86 224 Y Y 3

Deal Me An Ace/Tiffany Cruz 38 43 70 151 Y Y 4

My Copper Penny/Emily Secord 50 32 18 100 Y Y 5

Frost 'n Flame/Danielle Tutt 25 0 35 30 90 Y Y 6

All The Right Reasons/Caitlyn Matthews 28 53 81 Y Y 7

Naughty By Nature/Carolan Prior 24 54 78 Y Y 8

Rock The Casbah/Cassie Russell 62 62 N Y -

Sov/Christian McKinnley 48 48 N Y -

Lucky Number Seven/Karolina Robianska 16 16 N Y -

Picture Perfect Pony/Rachel Rowe 8 8 N Y -

Up To No Good/Lindsay Bodolai 0 0 N N -

Joshua Hainsville/Rosie Elliott 0 0 N N -

Against All Odds/Gillian Watson 0 0 N N -

Circus Pony/Taylor McCullough 0 0 N N -
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